IMIE
Szczudto
Dowlaszewicz
Owczuk
Rojek
Gotebiowska
Zadio
Szybinska
Pawet
Grzegorz
Gryczka
Suszek
Wawrzos
Pelchner
Dojcz
Pienkowska
Pawetek
Tuszynska
Bedkowski
Ziecina
Rek
Szymczak
Frelek
Winkler
Katarzyna
Celej
Anna

NAZWISKO
Sochacki
Boguski
Zawada
Rojek
Banaszczyk
Wigcek
Ztyka
Bednarczyk
Ostrowski
Adamczyk
Pawtowski
Surmacz
Sidorowicz

Wietrzykowska

Pienkowski
Koleda
Grenda

Piotrowska

Jaszczyk
Krasuska

Szymczak

Krzeminska
Kowalik

Jakubiec
Dtugonski
Tabarki

NR
38
11
71
29
53
44
47
89
83
80
65
35
23
26
86
17
32
77
56
59
68
41

74
50
62

Triathlon Kraina Bugu
Kajaki dystans 15 km - wyniki
Janéw Podlaski 30.08.2020

Miasto
Warszawa
Warszawa
Nowa Wola

Ujrzanow
Warszawa

Kloczew
Warszawa
Warszawa

Wiodawa
Biata Podlaska
Lublin
Ryki
Warszawa

Poznanh
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Czestochowa
Ryki

Siedlce
Warszawa

Zgierz

Siedlce

Aleksandrow Kujawski

Ktoczew

Warszawa

KLUB
KONE
Arche 1
Soletanche Polska BS
Arche Meble Stylowe
SciTeeX Team 5
SciTeeX Team 2
SciTeeX Team 3
Daikin

Team Don Leone - Jezioro Biate

KB Biata Biega
Arche Hotel Lublin
SciTeeX Team 1
Condo Club
druzyna Ridex
Wojownicy Arche
Dziki
Arche Hotel Putawska
Arche Hotel Krakowska
SciTeeX Team 6
Pioruny Fundaciji
Hotel Arche Geologiczna
SIME POLSKA Team 1
Wspolnota Arche
SIME POLSKA Team 2
SciTeeX Team 4
SciTeeX Team 7

CZAS
01:29:30
01:31:45
01:32:58
01:38:25
01:39:42
01:39:48
01:40:56
01:42:29
01:44:29
01:46:39
01:47:43
01:48:27
01:51:02
01:51:33
01:52:00
01:53:23
01:54:47
01:55:58
01:59:39
01:59:52
02:00:39
02:01:17
02:01:22
02:05:57
02:10:33
02:12:53

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Time2go.pl
533 502 002
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